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1 Homeless Network of Texas dba Texas Homeless Network TX BoS CoC HMIS Project FY2023 Renewal HMIS $572,418 Not Scored 572,418$                $572,418 TIER 1 $572,418 $0 $0
2 The Salvation Army, a Georgia Corporation (Corpus Christi) Transforming Lives FY2023 PSH $165,512 87.32% 165,512$                $737,930 TIER 1 $165,512 $0 $0
3 Mid-Coast Family Services, Inc. Next Step Combined PSH $811,731 86.03% 811,731$                $1,549,661 TIER 1 $811,731 $0 $0
4 Women Opting for More Affordable Housing Now, Inc. (WOMAN,Inc.) WOMAN, Inc. Rapid Re-Housing DV-RRH $128,784 84.29% 128,784$                $1,678,445 TIER 1 $128,784 $0 $0
5 The Salvation Army - Temple, TX The Salvation Army - CoC Rapid Rehousing Program RRH $168,626 84.21% 168,626$                $1,847,071 TIER 1 $168,626 $0 $0
6 Neighborhood Development Corp Homeless to Homes Program PSH $202,396 83.10% 202,396$                $2,049,467 TIER 1 $202,396 $0 $0
7 Families In Crisis, Inc. FIC_RRH_FY23 DV-RRH $867,571 82.86% 867,571$                $2,917,038 TIER 1 $867,571 $0 $0
8 Lubbock Open Door Lubbock Open Door PSH Combined PSH $1,404,880 79.58% 1,404,880$            $4,321,918 TIER 1 $1,404,880 $0 $0
9 Odessa Links, Inc. Project Hope FY2023 RRH $311,616 77.08% 311,616$                $4,633,534 TIER 1 $311,616 $0 $0

10 Mid-Coast Family Services, Inc. Pathways TH/RRH $286,170 75.66% 286,170$                $4,919,704 TIER 1 $286,170 $0 $0
11 Denton County MHMR Center Connections PSH FY23 PSH $1,163,576 73.94% 1,163,576$            $6,083,280 TIER 1 $1,163,576 $0 $0
12 The Salvation Army, a Georgia Corporation (Corpus Christi) Project Bridge Rapid Rehousing FY2023 RRH $321,634 73.68% 321,634$                $6,404,914 TIER 1 $321,634 $0 $0
13 Grace Like Rain, Inc. dba Giving Grace GG Renewal Project FY2023 PSH $460,980 69.72% 460,980$                $6,865,894 TIER 1 $460,980 $0 $0
14 City of San Angelo COSA Rapid Rehousing RRH $186,630 68.42% 186,630$                $7,052,524 TIER 1 $186,630 $0 $0
15 The Salvation Army - Temple, TX The Salvation Army - CoC Permanent Supportive Housing Program PSH $150,713 68.31% 150,713$                $7,203,237 TIER 1 $150,713 $0 $0
16 The Children's Center, Inc Pelican Island CoC TH/RRH Project 2023 TH/RRH $294,562 63.47% 294,562$                $7,497,799 TIER 1 $294,562 $0 $0
17 Christian Community Action Rapid Rehousing and Rescue Services RRH $418,324 60.53% 418,324$                $7,916,123 TIER 1 $418,324 $0 $0
18 City of Texarkana Texarkana Homeless Coalition: Doorways Home RRH $267,707 59.87% 267,707$                $8,183,830 TIER 1 $267,707 $0 $0
19 Abilene Regional MHMR Center dba Betty Hardwick Center BHC Permanent Supportive Housing Program PSH $236,233 HH 236,233$                $8,420,063 TIER 1 $236,233 $0 $0
20 Abilene Regional MHMR Center dba Betty Hardwick Center BHC Rapid Rehousing Program RRH $275,783 HH 275,783$                $8,695,846 TIER 1 $275,783 $0 $0
21 United Way of Denton County, Inc. FY2023 CoC SSO-CE SSO $123,926 HH 123,926$                $8,819,772 TIER 1 $123,926 $0 $0
22 Lubbock Open Door Survivor Housing TH-RRH DV-TH/RRH $1,168,859 HH 1,168,859$            $9,988,631 TIER 1 $1,168,859 $0 $0
23 Homeless Network of Texas dba Texas Homeless Network TX BoS CoC - SSO CE SSO $280,000 HH 280,000$                $10,268,631 TIER 1 $280,000 $0 $0
24 Denton County Friends of the Family Rapid Rehousing and Supportive Services for Domestic Violence Survivors DV-RRH $360,567 HH 360,567$                $10,629,198 TIER 1 $360,567 $0 $0
25 Families In Crisis, Inc. FIC_RRH_DV_FY23 DV-RRH $1,049,453 HH 1,049,453$            $11,678,651 TIER 1 $1,049,453 $0 $0
26 Resource and Crisis Center of Galveston County Inc. FY2023 CoC Renewal Program Application DV-RRH $200,000 HH 200,000$                $11,878,651 TIER 1 $200,000 $0 $0
27 Safer Path Family Violence Shelter, Inc. Rural Rapid ReHousing for Domestic Violence Survivors in Atascosa County DV-RRH $166,266 HH 166,266$                $12,044,917 TIER 1 $166,266 $0 $0
28 Friendship of Women Pathways to Safe Housing DV-TH/RRH $267,481 HH 267,481$                $12,312,398 TIER 1 $267,481 $0 $0
29 The Gulf Coast Center GCC Permanent Housing PSH $641,103 58.45% 641,103$                $12,953,501 TIER 2 $190,949 $450,154 $450,154
30 Housing Authority of the City of Laredo Laredo Housing Authority RRH FY2023 RRH $236,632 57.24% 236,632$                $13,190,133 TIER 2 $0 $236,632 $686,786
31 Sabine Valley Regional MHMR Center dba Community Healthcore Fredonia Homeless and Disabled Women and Children Rapid Rehousing Program RRH $254,326 55.92% 254,326$                $13,444,459 TIER 2 $0 $254,326 $941,112
32 Homeless Network of Texas dba Texas Homeless Network TX BoS CoC HMIS Project FY2023 Expansion HMIS N Not Scored 90,000$                  $13,534,459 TIER 2 $0 $90,000 $1,031,112
33 West Central Texas Regional Foundation New Housing Vision RRH N 92.18% 745,250$                $14,279,709 TIER 2 $0 $745,250 $1,776,362
34 Grace Like Rain Inc. dba Giving Grace GG Rapid Rehousing FY2023 RRH N 87.02% 387,688$                $14,667,397 TIER 2 $0 $387,688 $2,164,050
35 The Salvation Army, New Braunfels New Braunfels RRH Program RRH N 80.83% 326,451$                $14,993,848 TIER 2 $0 $326,451 $2,490,501
36 United Way of Brazoria County Building Bridges in Brazoria County RRH N 79.79% 407,616$                $15,401,464 TIER 2 $0 $407,616 $2,898,117
37 Family Endeavors, Inc., dba Endeavors FY2023 Jolene's Rapid Rehousing Project RRH N 78.76% 591,535$                $15,992,999 TIER 2 $0 $591,535 $3,489,652
38 The Salvation Army, Sherman TSA Grayson, Fannin, and Cooke Counties Rapid Rehousing CoC Project RRH N 68.58% 301,143$                $16,294,142 TIER 2 $0 $301,143 $3,790,795
39 Central Texas MHMR Center dba Center for Life Resources Central Texas PH-RRH Project RRH N 61.06% 250,804$                $16,544,946 TIER 2 $0 $250,804 $4,041,599
40 City of Texarkana Texarkana Homeless Coalition: Doorways Home Expansion RRH N 59.02% 200,000$                $16,744,946 TIER 2 $0 $200,000 $4,241,599

Matagorda County Women's Crisis Center, Inc.- DBA "The Crisis Center" Crisis Center Rapid Rehousing Initiative RRH Not Included
Homeless Network of Texas dba Texas Homeless Network TX-607 CoC Planning Project FY2023 Planning N Unranked 1,500,000$            18,244,946$      NON COMPETITIVE
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